Page 4
PRESSURE MEASUREMENT
Refrigeration Gauge
Type 3: ( Freon scale ) Stainless steel case with brass internals
Type 4: ( Ammonia scale ) Stainless steel case with stainless steel internals
Data Sheet P REF3-4
Service Intended
Suitable for refrigeration media such as freon and ammonia.

Connectino Size:
Pressure Range:
HOW TO ORDER USING OUR PART NUMBERS
MOUNTING CONFIGURATIONS
A B C D E F Y
A: Bottom connection, no flange
E: Bottom connection, rear flange
B: Rear connection, no flange  F: Rear connection, rear flange
C: Bottom connection, front flange  Y: Rear con. narrow front ring (clamp mtg)
D: Rear connection, front flange
STANDARD PRESSURE RANGES
Ranges Figure
Interval
Minor
Graduations
Ranges Figure
Interval
Minor
Graduations
Freon   Ammonia R717 (NH
3
)
-100 / 0 / 1250 kPa 200 50 -100 / 0 / 1250 kPa 200 50
-100 / 0 / 2500 kPa 200 100 -100 / 0 / 2500 kPa 500 50
-100 / 0 / 12.5 bar 2 0.5 -100 / 0 / 12.5 bar 2 0.5
-100 / 0 / 25 bar 5 1 -100 / 0 / 25 bar 5 0.5
Above pressure scales with corresponding
temperature scale as required.